Specifications
Materials
Membrane: PTFE
Support Fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End Caps: Polypropylene
O-Rings: Silicone (EPDM or
Viton optional)

SPK 5711-e
SPK 5710-e
Ordering Guide:
Membrane Filter Cartridges
Air Flow Chart Sartofluor GA 0.2 µm
Blow-Down Time after WIT
Under atmospheric pressure conditions
Sartorius AG
Weender Landstrasse 94–108
37075 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0
Fax +49.551.308.3289
USA +1.631.2544249
UK +44.1372.737100
France +33.1.69192100
Italy +39.055.634041
Spain +34.91.3586100
Japan +81.3.33293366
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius · W/sart-000 · G
Publication No.: SPK2025-e04041
Order No.: 85030-507-97
Differential pressure after steam sterilization measured at 200 mbar
0           50          100        150         200         250        300         350        400         450
Air Flow Rate [Nm3/h]
0
100
50
150
200
250
300
Differential Pressure [mbar]
5” Cartridge                   10” Cartridge
20” Cartridge
30” Cartridge
Housing
0                    5                         10                        15                       20
Time [min]
100
90
80
70
60
50
Differential Pressure [mbar]
Sartofluor GA
Mini Cartridge
5 1 8 2 5 0 7 T 1 G A
Filter Family
518 = Sartofluor Filter Format
14 =Junior Cartridge
15=Mini Cartridge
25 = Standard Cartridge (code 7)
Cartridge Size
0 = 5” Standard Cartridge 7 = 0.05m2 Mini Cartridge
1 = 10” Standard Cartridge 8 = 0.10m2 Mini Cartridge
2 = 20” Standard Cartridge 9 = 0.20m2 Mini Cartridge
3 = 30” Standard Cartridge
Filter
Pore Size
07T = 0.2 µm
58T = 0.1 µm
Application
GA = Gas and Air
Filtration